
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 16 March 2021

M M1/2/3 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RED CANDY Last start Masters winner LIS, 26/05/2020, R4, M 1M 3P 4P M1/2W. Kennedy 459152 19/0301

 2 THANKS NELLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/03/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 3P M1/2M. Northfield 476080 39/0312

 3 BAD NEIGHBOUR Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R4, M 7M 5P 3P M1/1E. Harris 476351 22/0196

 4 HUNTER KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/03/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1M M2/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 489735 16/0159

 5 SAINT PABLO 2 Last start Masters placegetter LIS, 09/03/2021, R3, M 2M 1M 3P M3/1A. Bunney 490425 7/0168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 16 March 2021

P 4/5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THANKS NELLY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/03/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/2M. Northfield 476080 39/32312

 2 BLACK MAGAZINE Last start placegetter LIS, 02/03/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 2P 4/1/1G. Geary 491415 12/11225

 3 MARION'S REGRET Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/1S. Speeding 498590 9/8237

 4 BEAUREGARD Last start winner LIS, 09/03/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1F. Hancock 528879 4/3237

 5 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start placegetter CAS, 11/03/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1S. Speeding 498594 8/7207

 6 IRRITATE Last start placegetter LIS, 09/03/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 499515 7/6171

 7 KULU ROCKY Last start placegetter LIS, 09/03/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4J. Clarson 529864 1/0147

 8 CASH UPFRONT Last start placegetter LIS, 09/03/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4F. Geary 527477 1/0122

 9 EXHILARTES Dropping in grade BGC, 01/03/2021, R9, 2 4P 1P 2P 5/2J. Gallaway 526379 3/2240

 10 PARIS GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 494089 6/5222

 11 CLAD IN BLACK Weighted points score CAS, 11/03/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3G. Robertson 534134 2/1183

 12 MONDAY'S EXPERT Weighted points score LIS, 02/03/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1S. Casey 500662 5/4144

 13 CHOCOLATE PEARLS Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 4P 5/3S. Staples 528047 2/1134

 14 ESTHER'S ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3P. Lavis 508559 2/1129

 15 ORION GIRL Weighted points score LIS, 29/09/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2P. Lavis 485620 3/2126

 16 HELLO RUMBLE Weighted points score LIS, 09/03/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 530583 2/1126

 17 PANTHER PAUL Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R7, P 8P 6P 3P 5/1C. Field 490706 6/3120

 18 MAGIC SAL Weighted points score CAS, 11/03/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1E. Harris 491580 6/5120

 19 MUG GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score BGC, 10/03/2021, R10, 2 6P 5P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3108

 20 CINDY SWANS Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 1/092

 21 ANDRE ANDALE Weighted points score LIS, 02/03/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4G. Geary 507523 1/087

 22 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 508561 4/375

 23 ELITE MIA Weighted points score CAS, 11/03/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3D. Scott 522845 2/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 16 March 2021

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEAUREGARD Last start winner LIS, 09/03/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1F. Hancock 528879 4/3237

 2 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start placegetter CAS, 11/03/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1S. Speeding 498594 8/7207

 3 IRRITATE Last start placegetter LIS, 09/03/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 499515 7/6171

 4 KULU ROCKY Last start placegetter LIS, 09/03/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4J. Clarson 529864 1/0147

 5 CASH UPFRONT Last start placegetter LIS, 09/03/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4F. Geary 527477 1/0122

 6 EXHILARTES Dropping in grade BGC, 01/03/2021, R9, 2 4P 1P 2P 5/2J. Gallaway 526379 3/2240

 7 PARIS GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 494089 6/5222

 8 CLAD IN BLACK Weighted points score CAS, 11/03/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3G. Robertson 534134 2/1183

 9 MONDAY'S EXPERT Weighted points score LIS, 02/03/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1S. Casey 500662 5/4144

 10 CHOCOLATE PEARLS Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 4P 5/3S. Staples 528047 2/1134

 11 ESTHER'S ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3P. Lavis 508559 2/1129

 12 HELLO RUMBLE Weighted points score LIS, 09/03/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 530583 2/1126

 13 ORION GIRL Weighted points score LIS, 29/09/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2P. Lavis 485620 3/2126

 14 MAGIC SAL Weighted points score CAS, 11/03/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1E. Harris 491580 6/5120

 15 PANTHER PAUL Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R7, P 8P 6P 3P 5/1C. Field 490706 6/3120

 16 MUG GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score BGC, 10/03/2021, R10, 2 6P 5P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3108

 17 CINDY SWANS Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 1/092

 18 ANDRE ANDALE Weighted points score LIS, 02/03/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4G. Geary 507523 1/087

 19 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 508561 4/375

 20 ELITE MIA Weighted points score CAS, 11/03/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3D. Scott 522845 2/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 16 March 2021

P MDN 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LASER CUT 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 09/03/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1S. Staples 534709 0/0105

 2 INDIGO LEE 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 08/02/2021, R2, P

LIS, 25/01/2021, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/0108

 3 PHANTOM CRUISE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 20/10/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 3P M/1M. Ross 500844 0/092

 4 CASH RAIN Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 31/01/2021, R2, 3 6P M/1F. Geary 527474 0/042

 5 FERNANDO SPRINGS Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 01/02/2021, R1, P 7P M/1L. Meteyard 532732 0/033

 6 BACK CREEK BANJO 3 Weighted points score CAS, 08/03/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 7P M/1M. Northfield 532730 0/054

 7 HE SPEEDS Weighted points score LIS, 22/09/2020, R1, P 8P 5P 5P M/1M. Bourne 528201 0/052

 8 HALLOWEEN HEIST Weighted points score CAP, 07/03/2021, R3, 5 8P 4P 7P M/1S. Buckland 530191 0/050

 9 PURPLE LANTERN Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 6P M/1M. Bourne 523552 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 16 March 2021

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TWO POINTS AWAY Weighted points score CAS, 11/03/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1A. Monaghan 508579 7/5240

 2 MASTER MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 09/03/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 7P 4/1/1G. Geary 520545 6/5186

 3 SAVOY GAMBLER Weighted points score BGC, 10/03/2021, R9, 2 4P 1P 7P 4/1/2P. Lavis 494092 12/11138

 4 MISS COUSENS Last start winner LIS, 09/03/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1F. Hancock 532594 4/3249

 5 ANOTHER DAY Last start winner CAS, 11/03/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 6P 5/1C. Gardoll 528436 4/3168

 6 WINLOCK KYLIE Last start placegetter LIS, 09/03/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1W. Cameron 522517 5/3264

 7 HARAKA SANA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/03/2021, R7, P 3P 5C 1P 5/4R. Godwin 529872 4/0204

 8 RED POLLARD Weighted points score IPS, 27/02/2021, R8, 2 7P 1P 3P 5/2A. Monaghan 530717 5/2294

 9 COUNTRY DOUBLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/03/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 6P 5/3D. Casey 526154 3/1159

 10 HUNTER KINGSBRAE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/03/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1M 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 16/6159

 11 BLANC GAMBLER Weighted points score BGC, 10/03/2021, R11, 2 6P 5P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 4/3111

 12 GRIS GAMBLER Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2021, R6, 2 (FEL)P 7P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 494088 6/5111

 13 MUG GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score BGC, 10/03/2021, R10, 2 6P 5P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 16 March 2021

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MCENROE Last start winner LIS, 09/03/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3C. Mcphee 520480 2/1246

 2 MYSTERY MAGAZINE Last start winner LIS, 09/03/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 6P 5/3G. Geary 507526 2/1186

 3 AMARANTH GIRL Last start winner LIS, 02/03/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 1P 5/3G. Cannon 526861 2/1119

 4 BROADWAY STUNNER Last start winner LIS, 09/03/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 1/0101

 5 MISS MAGAZINE Last start placegetter LIS, 09/03/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2G. Geary 507518 3/2192

 6 KULU EDGE Last start placegetter LIS, 09/03/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/0177

 7 CHERRY CHUNKER Last start placegetter CAS, 11/03/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 5P 5/2R. Newstead 531348 3/2138

 8 SPEEDY BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 11/03/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 5P 5/2E. Harris 522079 3/2126

 9 THAT FELLA Last start placegetter LIS, 02/03/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 7P 5/2L. Green 497315 3/2105

 10 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R3, Y 4Y 2Y 2P 5/4D. Clarson 531175 1/0162

 11 KULU HONEY Weighted points score LIS, 09/03/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 2/1162

 12 COUNTRY DOUBLE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/03/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 6P 5/3D. Casey 526154 3/1159

 13 TESSIE DESILVER Weighted points score BGC, 08/03/2021, R1, 2 5P 5P 2P 5/4L. Wylie 507512 1/0117

 14 SILVER TICKET Weighted points score BGC, 08/03/2021, R7, 2 7P 7P 1P 5/2B. Jones 507513 3/2114

 15 CASH BANDIT Weighted points score LIS, 05/01/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4R. Gardoll 532288 1/0107

 16 GOLDEN PICTURE Weighted points score LIS, 09/03/2021, R3, M 1M 5P 7M 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 3/1102

 17 BUNDY ROCKET Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R2, Y 4Y 4Y (FEL)P 5/4D. Clarson 531173 2/099

 18 BRUNELLO Weighted points score BGC, 10/03/2021, R12, 2 6P 6P 7P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 16 March 2021

P FFA 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM BONNIE Last start winner CAS, 01/03/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 1P 1/2M. Ross 507483 15/10363

 2 ZANTI GRACIE Last start placegetter LIS, 09/03/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 4P 2/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 13/12288

 3 GREB'S DRINKING Last start placegetter LIS, 09/03/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 3P 2/1/2R. Andrews 498392 32/28255

 4 MINIKIN Weighted points score LIS, 09/03/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 3P 2/1/1F. Hancock 520039 10/9285

 5 DAWN'S DREAM 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/03/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 8P 3/1/1G. Morschel 499100 6/5222

 6 TWO POINTS AWAY Weighted points score CAS, 11/03/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1A. Monaghan 508579 7/5240

 7 MASTER MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 09/03/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 7P 4/1/1G. Geary 520545 6/5186

 8 SAVOY GAMBLER Weighted points score BGC, 10/03/2021, R9, 2 4P 1P 7P 4/1/2P. Lavis 494092 12/11138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 16 March 2021

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAKE A MOVE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/2K. Staines 526152 8/2255

 2 MARSEILLE Grade order Grade 5 6C 3C 4P 5/2M. Patterson 496837 5/2233

 3 SUPREME STREAM Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/1G. Geary 500990 6/5205

 4 PROFICIENCY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3R. Gardoll 529623 6/1204

 5 HARAKA SANA 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5C 1P 5/1R. Godwin 529872 4/3204

 6 KING SUMNER Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/2J. King 526382 4/2201

 7 ARENA GIRL Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 532543 3/0183

 8 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522082 6/3180

 9 SAINT PABLO 1 Grade order Grade 5 2M 1M 3P 5/4A. Bunney 490425 7/0168

 10 CRAFTY CAZA Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 6P 5/2L. Wylie 507510 5/2135

 11 ROCKSTAR REBEL Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/2R. Andrews 526197 3/2120

 12 KULU MIRACLE Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 6P 5/4K. Gooding 526363 1/0114

 13 HE'S A ROCKER Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 8P 5/1W. Kennedy 496865 7/396

 14 HUGS HELP CLOUD 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/2G. Lowe 495938 4/269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 16 March 2021

P 1 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REDBACK KATIE Last start winner CAS, 11/03/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 1/2B. Northfield 508192 15/13333

 2 JACKIE'S YOYO Weighted points score CAS, 11/03/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 2P 1/1L. Walker 507382 16/15288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 16 March 2021

P 3 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAWN'S DREAM 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/03/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 8P 3/1/1G. Morschel 499100 6/5222

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 March 2021 - 06:57 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 16 March 2021

P M 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANIMOSUS Last start placegetter LIS, 09/03/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 5P M/1F. Geary 535375 0/0112

 2 LASER CUT 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 09/03/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1S. Staples 534709 0/0105

 3 INDIGO LEE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 08/02/2021, R2, P

LIS, 25/01/2021, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/0108

 4 MAGIC CHARM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 23/02/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 3P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/098

 5 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/03/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 7P M/1M. Northfield 532730 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 16 March 2021

P 2 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM LAURIE Weighted points score BGC, 04/03/2021, R11, 1 5C 2C 5P 2/1/2M. Ross 493432 16/8286
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 16 March 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MADAM WALTZ Last start winner LIS, 09/03/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2J. King 507918 6/5267

 2 LENRAY BONUS Dropping in grade MAT, 01/03/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 3P 3/1/2E. Harris 491584 23/12189

 3 JIMARY SPITFIRE Weighted points score BGC, 04/03/2021, R5, 1 3C 4C 2C 3/1/2M. Ross 507478 6/5268

 4 JIMARY STAR Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 4C 3/1/1M. Ross 507480 9/5254

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 March 2021 - 06:57 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 16 March 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUGS HELP CLOUD 2 Weighted points score LIS, 02/03/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2G. Lowe 495938 4/269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 16 March 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INDIGO LEE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 08/02/2021, R2, P

LIS, 25/01/2021, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/0108

 2 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/03/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 7P M/1M. Northfield 532730 0/054
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